3490 YORKSHIRE

3490 YORKSHIRE ROAD, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311-7299 Road, GREEN BAY,
WI, 54311-7299
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$694,900

Impressive 4BR/3.5BA 1.5 story contempo home expertly updated by Gryboski Builders * 4 beds
("18) features soaring ceilings, LR w/ 2-story windows & gas FP & kitchen w/ knotty alder * 4 baths
cabs, stone sink, and granite island w/ seating for 6! fml dining, guest bath, 1st floor * Residential
laundry, and owner suite w/ lit-tray ceiling & luxury bath w/ jet-tub,... * Residential

e Active
* 3622 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio

Above Grade Finished Area,
sq ft: 2400

Tax Amount: 7858.53

Amenities

Waterfront available: No

Water Source: Municipal/City

Room Sizes
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AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,Cable
Available,Central Vacuum,Formal Dining,Gas,Hi-Speed
Internet Availbl,Kitchen Island,One,Vaulted Ceiling,Walk-in
Closet(s),Walk-in Shower

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1222

Inclusions: Refrigerator, microwave, Oven/Stove, Golfzon
Golf Simulator, Pool Table, Garage Cabinets, Unfinished
basement cabinets

Amenities: Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator

Sewer: Municipal Sewer



Bedroom 1 14x16 Main
Bedroom 2 11x14 Upper
Bedroom 3 11x13 Upper
Bedroom 4 11x13 Upper
Family Room 15x17 Main
Formal Dining Room 11x13 Main
Kitchen 13x24 Main
Living Or Great Room 16x19 Main
Other Room 12x18 Lower
Other Room 2 9x14 Lower
Other Room 3 15x18 Lower
Other Room 4 8x13 Main

Building Details
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NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Contemporary
Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Finished Contiguous,Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Patio,Vinyl Parking: Attached,Basement Access,Heated,Opener
Included

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Sarah Wallace Agent Email: sarah@dallairerealty.com

Attribution Contact: Office: 920-569-0827
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